SavingByDesign.com

Y 'm taking back my savings in 2017 with
Jhe 5 CWeeb%anngs Chollengel

X Janeé Save$l Balance $1 X Jul7 Saves$ll Balance $755
X 13 $2 $3 X 14 $12 $767
X 20 $3 $6 X 21 $13 $780
X 27 $4 $10 X 28 $14 $794
X Febs $5 $15 X Aug 4 $15 $809
X 10 $25 $40 X 11 $16 $825
X 17 $26 $66 X 18 $17 $842
X 24 $27 $93 X 25 $18 $860
X Mar 3 $52 $145 X Sepi $19 $879
X 10 $28 $173 X 8 $20 $899
X 17 $29 $202 X 15 $48 $947
X 24 $30 $232 X 22 $40 $987
X 31 $51 $283 X 29 $41 $1028
X Apr7 $31 $314 X Octeo $42 $1070
X 14 $32 $346 X 13 $47 $1117
X 21 $23 $369 X 20 $43 $1160
X 28 $24 $393 X 27 $21 $1181
X Mays $33 $426 X Nov 3 $22 $1203
X 12 $34 $460 X 10 $44 $1247
X 19 $35 $495 X 17 $45 $1292
X 26 $36 $531 X 24 $46 $1338
X Jun2 $50 $581 X Dec1 $10 $1348
X 9 $49 $630 X 8 $9 $1357
X 16 $37 $667 X 15 $8 $1365
X 23 $38 $705 X 22 $7 $1372
X 30 $39 $744 X 29 $6 $1378

‘Nothing helps you sleep better at night than knowing
you have money tucked aw%ﬂon (R emergency.

Oreg McBuride



